
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ALDERWEIRELD Richard [125] 35 Tours
1 9:04:30.08 9:04:30.08
2 9:06:17.05 01:46.97
3 9:08:10.42 01:53.37
4 9:10:10.65 02:00.24
5 9:11:54.67 01:44.02
6 9:13:39.08 01:44.42
7 10:03:10.17 49:31.10
8 10:04:59.29 01:49.12
9 10:06:43.33 01:44.04
10 14:07:06.48 4:00:23.15
11 14:08:54.18 01:47.70
12 14:10:42.11 01:47.94
13 14:12:35.76 01:53.66
14 14:14:18.11 01:42.36
15 15:03:46.40 49:28.29
16 15:05:37.54 01:51.15
17 15:07:19.99 01:42.45
18 15:09:01.62 01:41.63
19 15:10:44.84 01:43.23
20 15:12:27.83 01:42.99
21 15:14:13.58 01:45.76
22 16:03:37.49 49:23.91
23 16:05:25.07 01:47.58
24 16:07:12.44 01:47.38
25 16:09:00.14 01:47.71
26 16:10:45.89 01:45.75
27 16:12:30.20 01:44.32
28 16:14:19.90 01:49.70
29 17:03:15.78 48:55.88
30 17:05:00.99 01:45.22
31 17:06:43.01 01:42.03
32 17:08:28.09 01:45.08
33 17:10:11.63 01:43.55
34 17:11:54.53 01:42.90
35 17:13:36.95 01:42.43

AMELOT Christian [220] 40 Tours
1 9:19:44.12 9:19:44.12
2 10:18:10.94 58:26.83
3 10:19:54.14 01:43.20
4 10:21:28.52 01:34.39
5 10:22:58.78 01:30.26
6 10:24:28.17 01:29.40
7 10:26:00.26 01:32.09
8 10:27:34.24 01:33.99
9 10:29:06.54 01:32.30
10 11:18:27.49 49:20.96
11 11:19:57.66 01:30.17
12 11:21:25.67 01:28.01
13 11:22:52.78 01:27.12
14 11:24:21.71 01:28.93
15 11:25:50.33 01:28.62
16 11:27:19.63 01:29.30
17 11:28:47.26 01:27.64
18 14:33:24.28 3:04:37.02
19 14:34:55.06 01:30.78
20 14:36:23.14 01:28.08
21 14:37:50.89 01:27.76
22 14:39:21.06 01:30.17
23 14:40:49.84 01:28.79
24 14:42:16.37 01:26.54
25 14:43:43.35 01:26.98
26 15:32:15.86 48:32.51
27 15:33:44.64 01:28.79
28 15:35:12.04 01:27.40
29 15:36:40.28 01:28.25
30 15:38:09.16 01:28.88
31 15:39:36.58 01:27.43
32 15:41:03.98 01:27.40
33 15:42:29.88 01:25.91
34 16:34:27.43 51:57.55
35 16:35:53.78 01:26.35
36 16:37:19.68 01:25.91
37 16:38:45.30 01:25.62
38 16:40:11.24 01:25.95
39 16:41:37.61 01:26.37
40 16:43:02.95 01:25.34
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AUGUSTIN  [334] 27 Tours
1 9:33:53.90 9:33:53.90
2 9:35:23.05 01:29.15
3 9:36:48.83 01:25.78
4 9:38:14.80 01:25.97
5 9:39:39.13 01:24.33
6 10:42:23.47 1:02:44.34
7 10:45:33.62 03:10.15
8 11:32:51.40 47:17.79
9 11:34:15.04 01:23.64
10 11:35:37.45 01:22.41
11 11:37:01.06 01:23.62
12 11:38:26.27 01:25.21
13 14:47:41.79 3:09:15.52
14 14:49:03.84 01:22.06
15 14:50:26.13 01:22.30
16 14:51:47.77 01:21.64
17 14:53:11.44 01:23.68
18 15:50:41.04 57:29.61
19 15:52:05.13 01:24.09
20 15:53:28.80 01:23.68
21 15:54:53.20 01:24.41
22 15:57:59.63 03:06.43
23 16:48:15.92 50:16.30
24 16:49:38.94 01:23.03
25 16:51:05.80 01:26.87
26 16:52:31.70 01:25.90
27 16:53:56.62 01:24.92

BERGOT Arthur [311] 55 Tours
1 9:33:47.38 9:33:47.38
2 9:35:22.54 01:35.16
3 9:36:51.53 01:28.99
4 9:38:19.25 01:27.73
5 9:39:48.53 01:29.28
6 9:41:15.97 01:27.45
7 9:42:43.82 01:27.85
8 9:44:09.51 01:25.70
9 10:38:33.47 54:23.97
10 10:40:00.71 01:27.24
11 10:41:25.18 01:24.47
12 10:42:49.27 01:24.10
13 10:44:13.91 01:24.64
14 10:45:39.95 01:26.04
15 11:32:31.91 46:51.97
16 11:34:00.41 01:28.51
17 11:35:27.58 01:27.17
18 11:36:52.96 01:25.39
19 11:38:17.60 01:24.64
20 11:39:43.54 01:25.95
21 11:41:07.80 01:24.26
22 11:42:30.98 01:23.19
23 11:43:55.27 01:24.29
24 14:47:54.96 3:03:59.69
25 14:49:21.09 01:26.14
26 14:50:45.82 01:24.73
27 14:52:09.17 01:23.35
28 14:53:33.89 01:24.73
29 14:54:58.25 01:24.36
30 14:56:23.03 01:24.78
31 14:57:48.55 01:25.53
32 14:59:12.43 01:23.89
33 15:47:15.24 48:02.81
34 15:48:42.36 01:27.12
35 15:50:07.00 01:24.64
36 15:51:30.93 01:23.94
37 15:52:54.60 01:23.68
38 15:54:18.84 01:24.24
39 15:55:43.90 01:25.06
40 15:57:10.62 01:26.73
41 16:48:09.05 50:58.44
42 16:49:35.85 01:26.80
43 16:51:04.86 01:29.02
44 16:52:29.50 01:24.64
45 16:53:54.20 01:24.71
46 16:55:19.98 01:25.79
47 16:56:47.71 01:27.73
48 16:58:13.73 01:26.02
49 17:48:35.59 50:21.87
50 17:50:01.87 01:26.28
51 17:51:26.41 01:24.54
52 17:52:49.94 01:23.54
53 17:56:07.17 03:17.24
54 17:57:28.74 01:21.57
55 17:58:55.43 01:26.70
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BITOT J Louis [112] 39 Tours
1 10:04:08.18 10:04:08.18
2 10:06:05.11 01:56.93
3 10:07:51.56 01:46.46
4 10:09:37.87 01:46.32
5 11:01:13.73 51:35.86
6 11:02:59.03 01:45.31
7 11:04:43.96 01:44.93
8 11:06:33.60 01:49.65
9 11:08:24.07 01:50.47
10 11:10:06.37 01:42.31
11 11:11:48.54 01:42.17
12 11:13:31.15 01:42.62
13 14:03:14.42 2:49:43.28
14 14:05:03.81 01:49.39
15 14:06:52.82 01:49.01
16 14:08:43.12 01:50.30
17 14:10:34.07 01:50.96
18 14:12:17.88 01:43.81
19 14:14:04.50 01:46.62
20 15:04:14.10 50:09.61
21 15:05:59.08 01:44.98
22 15:07:42.94 01:43.86
23 15:09:24.05 01:41.12
24 15:11:08.51 01:44.47
25 15:12:49.11 01:40.60
26 16:03:13.86 50:24.76
27 16:05:04.56 01:50.70
28 16:06:48.13 01:43.58
29 16:08:34.75 01:46.62
30 16:10:15.11 01:40.37
31 16:11:57.65 01:42.55
32 16:13:39.12 01:41.47
33 17:02:26.32 48:47.21
34 17:04:13.15 01:46.83
35 17:05:59.40 01:46.25
36 17:07:44.56 01:45.17
37 17:09:28.84 01:44.28
38 17:11:10.58 01:41.75
39 17:12:52.12 01:41.54

BOUTAULT Manon [126] 40 Tours
1 9:04:31.39 9:04:31.39
2 9:06:15.41 01:44.02
3 9:08:05.80 01:50.40
4 9:09:55.75 01:49.95
5 9:11:41.12 01:45.38
6 9:13:22.32 01:41.21
7 10:03:31.50 50:09.18
8 10:05:22.00 01:50.51
9 10:07:12.46 01:50.46
10 10:08:58.73 01:46.27
11 10:10:41.95 01:43.22
12 10:12:52.26 02:10.32
13 11:01:15.51 48:23.25
14 11:02:59.62 01:44.11
15 11:04:39.98 01:40.36
16 11:06:24.67 01:44.70
17 11:08:07.68 01:43.01
18 11:09:45.23 01:37.55
19 11:11:26.81 01:41.58
20 11:13:06.12 01:39.31
21 14:03:41.45 2:50:35.33
22 14:05:26.35 01:44.91
23 14:07:09.88 01:43.53
24 14:08:54.65 01:44.77
25 14:10:41.57 01:46.93
26 14:12:36.09 01:54.52
27 14:14:15.91 01:39.82
28 15:04:06.46 49:50.56
29 15:05:46.87 01:40.41
30 15:07:27.40 01:40.53
31 15:09:07.36 01:39.97
32 15:10:48.38 01:41.02
33 15:12:28.13 01:39.76
34 16:03:30.60 51:02.47
35 16:05:19.16 01:48.57
36 16:07:04.47 01:45.31
37 16:08:49.19 01:44.73
38 16:10:33.30 01:44.11
39 16:12:17.34 01:44.04
40 16:13:55.81 01:38.47
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BOUZERE Olivier [216] 42 Tours
1 10:18:06.68 10:18:06.68
2 10:20:02.46 01:55.79
3 10:21:52.41 01:49.95
4 10:23:36.35 01:43.95
5 10:25:18.73 01:42.38
6 10:27:00.54 01:41.82
7 10:28:37.71 01:37.18
8 11:18:23.88 49:46.17
9 11:20:04.83 01:40.95
10 11:21:44.18 01:39.36
11 11:23:22.29 01:38.12
12 11:24:59.09 01:36.80
13 11:26:35.80 01:36.71
14 11:28:12.17 01:36.38
15 14:18:45.49 2:50:33.33
16 14:20:25.63 01:40.14
17 14:22:04.09 01:38.46
18 14:23:43.03 01:38.95
19 14:25:20.80 01:37.78
20 14:26:59.64 01:38.84
21 14:28:36.34 01:36.71
22 15:18:56.15 50:19.81
23 15:20:33.86 01:37.72
24 15:22:10.10 01:36.24
25 15:23:45.23 01:35.14
26 15:25:22.31 01:37.08
27 15:26:57.89 01:35.59
28 15:28:33.05 01:35.16
29 16:19:13.11 50:40.06
30 16:20:50.12 01:37.02
31 16:22:33.81 01:43.69
32 16:24:12.23 01:38.42
33 16:25:49.12 01:36.90
34 16:27:25.66 01:36.55
35 16:29:00.54 01:34.88
36 17:17:56.55 48:56.02
37 17:19:35.51 01:38.96
38 17:21:14.70 01:39.19
39 17:22:56.53 01:41.84
40 17:24:39.59 01:43.06
41 17:26:22.25 01:42.66
42 17:28:04.39 01:42.15

BULOT Maxime [218] 41 Tours
1 9:20:15.43 9:20:15.43
2 9:29:52.70 09:37.27
3 10:18:10.12 48:17.43
4 10:19:53.44 01:43.32
5 10:21:30.51 01:37.08
6 10:23:04.76 01:34.25
7 10:24:41.02 01:36.27
8 10:26:16.97 01:35.95
9 10:27:52.78 01:35.82
10 11:18:22.10 50:29.32
11 11:20:02.39 01:40.30
12 11:21:41.77 01:39.38
13 11:23:17.23 01:35.47
14 11:24:53.37 01:36.15
15 11:26:28.39 01:35.02
16 11:28:03.74 01:35.35
17 14:18:24.49 2:50:20.76
18 14:20:01.25 01:36.76
19 14:21:37.06 01:35.82
20 14:23:12.39 01:35.33
21 14:24:46.77 01:34.39
22 14:26:22.63 01:35.87
23 14:27:58.91 01:36.29
24 14:29:32.67 01:33.76
25 15:17:50.85 48:18.19
26 15:19:29.62 01:38.77
27 15:21:02.27 01:32.66
28 15:22:34.22 01:31.95
29 15:24:09.14 01:34.93
30 15:25:43.41 01:34.27
31 16:18:52.39 53:08.99
32 16:20:28.63 01:36.24
33 16:22:01.86 01:33.24
34 16:23:33.86 01:32.00
35 17:17:39.58 54:05.73
36 17:19:13.71 01:34.13
37 17:20:46.08 01:32.38
38 17:22:17.41 01:31.34
39 17:23:47.93 01:30.52
40 17:25:18.50 01:30.57
41 17:26:52.67 01:34.18
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CARON Sullivan [121] 37 Tours
1 9:07:49.58 9:07:49.58
2 9:10:21.11 02:31.53
3 9:12:43.39 02:22.29
4 10:03:36.60 50:53.21
5 10:05:48.46 02:11.86
6 10:08:07.00 02:18.55
7 10:10:35.83 02:28.83
8 10:12:59.97 02:24.15
9 11:01:33.46 48:33.49
10 11:03:45.05 02:11.60
11 11:05:56.99 02:11.94
12 11:08:07.07 02:10.08
13 11:10:18.42 02:11.35
14 11:12:32.15 02:13.74
15 14:03:22.42 2:50:50.27
16 14:05:35.10 02:12.69
17 14:07:45.32 02:10.23
18 14:09:53.53 02:08.22
19 14:12:03.49 02:09.96
20 14:14:15.21 02:11.73
21 15:03:44.43 49:29.23
22 15:05:51.04 02:06.61
23 15:07:57.91 02:06.87
24 15:10:04.33 02:06.42
25 15:12:13.22 02:08.90
26 16:03:29.92 51:16.70
27 16:05:35.94 02:06.03
28 16:07:40.35 02:04.41
29 16:09:43.66 02:03.31
30 16:11:47.60 02:03.94
31 16:13:50.30 02:02.70
32 17:02:17.77 48:27.47
33 17:04:21.31 02:03.54
34 17:06:25.02 02:03.71
35 17:08:28.79 02:03.78
36 17:10:31.72 02:02.94
37 17:12:31.98 02:00.27

CARTIER Anthony [101] 48 Tours
1 9:06:54.41 9:06:54.41
2 9:08:48.39 01:53.98
3 9:10:42.36 01:53.98
4 9:12:51.01 02:08.65
5 9:15:07.23 02:16.22
6 10:03:20.95 48:13.72
7 10:05:20.83 01:59.89
8 10:07:11.57 01:50.75
9 10:08:58.00 01:46.43
10 10:10:47.25 01:49.25
11 10:12:45.02 01:57.78
12 11:01:48.72 49:03.70
13 11:03:40.09 01:51.38
14 11:05:29.95 01:49.86
15 11:07:19.21 01:49.27
16 11:09:06.51 01:47.30
17 11:10:53.74 01:47.23
18 11:12:38.27 01:44.54
19 14:02:43.69 2:50:05.43
20 14:04:35.14 01:51.45
21 14:06:25.42 01:50.28
22 14:08:10.84 01:45.43
23 14:09:55.21 01:44.38
24 14:11:41.20 01:45.99
25 14:13:25.66 01:44.46
26 15:03:06.26 49:40.60
27 15:04:48.98 01:42.73
28 15:06:32.30 01:43.32
29 15:08:10.55 01:38.25
30 15:09:51.12 01:40.58
31 15:11:32.65 01:41.54
32 15:13:12.85 01:40.20
33 16:02:55.93 49:43.09
34 16:04:46.86 01:50.94
35 16:06:26.59 01:39.73
36 16:08:06.32 01:39.73
37 16:09:44.78 01:38.47
38 16:11:23.79 01:39.01
39 16:13:00.07 01:36.29
40 16:14:40.18 01:40.11
41 17:02:07.34 47:27.17
42 17:03:49.43 01:42.10
43 17:05:30.36 01:40.93
44 17:07:08.35 01:38.00
45 17:08:46.79 01:38.44
46 17:10:26.45 01:39.66
47 17:12:03.32 01:36.87
48 17:13:38.59 01:35.28
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CED  [436] 29 Tours
1 14:47:54.14 14:47:54.14
2 14:49:12.19 01:18.05
3 14:50:27.21 01:15.03
4 14:51:41.72 01:14.52
5 14:52:56.49 01:14.77
6 14:54:11.68 01:15.19
7 14:55:27.64 01:15.97
8 14:56:43.46 01:15.83
9 14:57:58.68 01:15.22
10 14:59:13.63 01:14.96
11 15:48:10.77 48:57.14
12 15:49:25.49 01:14.73
13 15:50:41.76 01:16.27
14 15:51:59.29 01:17.54
15 15:53:15.44 01:16.16
16 15:54:30.21 01:14.77
17 15:55:44.58 01:14.37
18 15:57:00.33 01:15.76
19 15:58:17.05 01:16.73
20 16:47:51.83 49:34.78
21 16:49:05.64 01:13.81
22 16:50:19.25 01:13.62
23 16:51:32.54 01:13.29
24 16:52:47.50 01:14.96
25 16:54:01.77 01:14.28
26 16:55:15.44 01:13.67
27 16:56:30.02 01:14.58
28 16:57:46.61 01:16.60
29 16:59:09.68 01:23.07

CHAMPAGNAC Eric [319] 43 Tours
1 9:33:59.03 9:33:59.03
2 9:35:29.50 01:30.47
3 9:36:55.72 01:26.23
4 9:38:21.01 01:25.30
5 9:39:47.33 01:26.32
6 9:41:12.30 01:24.97
7 9:42:37.46 01:25.17
8 10:38:31.29 55:53.83
9 10:39:56.58 01:25.29
10 10:41:21.31 01:24.73
11 10:42:46.53 01:25.22
12 10:44:10.72 01:24.19
13 10:45:34.65 01:23.93
14 11:32:45.67 47:11.02
15 11:34:10.12 01:24.45
16 11:35:34.45 01:24.34
17 11:36:59.88 01:25.44
18 11:38:24.56 01:24.68
19 11:39:47.06 01:22.51
20 11:41:09.80 01:22.74
21 11:42:31.97 01:22.18
22 11:43:54.31 01:22.34
23 14:48:15.40 3:04:21.09
24 14:49:40.95 01:25.55
25 14:51:06.73 01:25.79
26 14:52:31.15 01:24.43
27 14:53:56.89 01:25.74
28 14:55:21.26 01:24.38
29 14:56:44.29 01:23.03
30 15:48:02.05 51:17.77
31 15:49:25.28 01:23.23
32 15:50:49.06 01:23.79
33 15:52:13.06 01:24.00
34 15:53:37.06 01:24.01
35 15:55:01.78 01:24.72
36 15:56:26.49 01:24.71
37 15:57:51.40 01:24.92
38 16:49:07.30 51:15.90
39 16:50:31.70 01:24.41
40 16:51:55.54 01:23.84
41 16:53:19.12 01:23.58
42 16:54:43.38 01:24.26
43 16:56:06.67 01:23.30
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CHRISTOPHE  [435] 56 Tours
1 9:05:42.22 9:05:42.22
2 9:07:52.91 02:10.69
3 9:09:52.40 01:59.49
4 9:11:39.90 01:47.51
5 9:13:20.78 01:40.88
6 9:20:45.85 07:25.08
7 10:03:23.39 42:37.54
8 10:05:19.54 01:56.16
9 10:07:06.86 01:47.32
10 10:08:49.26 01:42.40
11 10:10:36.30 01:47.04
12 10:12:24.35 01:48.05
13 10:18:44.44 06:20.09
14 10:20:25.37 01:40.94
15 10:22:04.90 01:39.53
16 10:23:47.56 01:42.66
17 10:25:26.58 01:39.03
18 11:03:35.71 38:09.14
19 11:05:28.03 01:52.32
20 11:07:17.64 01:49.62
21 11:09:05.34 01:47.70
22 11:10:52.99 01:47.66
23 11:12:39.11 01:46.13
24 11:19:42.80 07:03.69
25 11:21:14.91 01:32.12
26 11:22:47.72 01:32.82
27 11:24:19.95 01:32.23
28 11:25:50.94 01:30.99
29 11:27:24.22 01:33.29
30 14:03:09.01 2:35:44.79
31 14:04:54.04 01:45.03
32 14:06:36.22 01:42.19
33 14:08:16.42 01:40.20
34 14:09:55.66 01:39.24
35 14:11:40.31 01:44.65
36 14:13:22.94 01:42.64
37 14:19:05.07 05:42.13
38 14:20:44.07 01:39.01
39 14:22:23.49 01:39.43
40 14:24:00.38 01:36.90
41 14:25:40.18 01:39.80
42 14:27:14.05 01:33.88
43 15:03:38.48 36:24.43
44 15:05:35.55 01:57.08
45 15:07:18.87 01:43.32
46 15:09:03.05 01:44.19
47 15:10:42.80 01:39.76
48 15:12:22.65 01:39.85
49 15:14:02.89 01:40.25
50 16:03:05.28 49:02.40
51 16:04:55.30 01:50.02
52 16:06:47.17 01:51.87
53 16:08:32.29 01:45.12
54 16:10:12.09 01:39.80
55 16:11:56.58 01:44.49
56 16:13:39.75 01:43.18

CLEMENT Denis [304] 31 Tours
1 9:34:00.34 9:34:00.34
2 9:35:30.90 01:30.57
3 9:36:56.47 01:25.57
4 9:38:22.02 01:25.55
5 9:39:47.89 01:25.88
6 9:41:12.88 01:24.99
7 10:40:51.41 59:38.53
8 10:42:21.45 01:30.05
9 10:43:49.98 01:28.53
10 10:45:17.85 01:27.87
11 11:32:32.45 47:14.61
12 11:33:58.80 01:26.35
13 11:35:23.62 01:24.83
14 11:36:47.95 01:24.33
15 11:38:13.15 01:25.20
16 14:33:25.69 2:55:12.55
17 14:34:54.17 01:28.48
18 14:36:20.68 01:26.52
19 14:37:48.41 01:27.73
20 14:39:14.92 01:26.51
21 15:33:01.42 53:46.51
22 15:34:28.37 01:26.96
23 15:35:52.68 01:24.31
24 15:37:20.34 01:27.66
25 15:38:50.72 01:30.38
26 15:40:17.13 01:26.42
27 16:34:50.68 54:33.55
28 16:36:19.21 01:28.53
29 16:37:43.96 01:24.76
30 16:39:09.93 01:25.97
31 16:40:35.86 01:25.93
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COGEZ Charly [130] 27 Tours
1 9:05:31.30 9:05:31.30
2 9:08:03.93 02:32.63
3 9:10:15.27 02:11.35
4 9:12:14.07 01:58.81
5 9:14:10.56 01:56.49
6 9:16:12.48 02:01.93
7 10:07:35.95 51:23.47
8 10:09:26.50 01:50.56
9 10:11:13.64 01:47.14
10 10:13:01.10 01:47.47
11 10:15:01.80 02:00.71
12 11:02:34.77 47:32.98
13 11:04:32.50 01:57.73
14 11:06:15.98 01:43.48
15 11:08:03.02 01:47.04
16 11:09:44.88 01:41.87
17 11:11:34.54 01:49.67
18 11:13:22.73 01:48.19
19 14:04:21.57 2:50:58.85
20 14:06:35.05 02:13.48
21 14:08:39.22 02:04.18
22 14:10:40.16 02:00.94
23 14:12:44.50 02:04.34
24 15:03:50.27 51:05.77
25 15:05:43.01 01:52.75
26 15:07:25.95 01:42.94
27 15:09:09.75 01:43.81

COLLET Louis [222] 45 Tours
1 9:20:03.15 9:20:03.15
2 9:29:54.50 09:51.36
3 10:17:45.58 47:51.08
4 10:19:25.47 01:39.89
5 10:21:05.39 01:39.92
6 10:22:44.63 01:39.24
7 10:24:24.94 01:40.32
8 10:26:04.67 01:39.73
9 10:27:44.23 01:39.57
10 11:17:55.55 50:11.32
11 11:19:34.31 01:38.77
12 11:21:12.42 01:38.12
13 11:22:50.54 01:38.12
14 11:24:28.76 01:38.23
15 11:26:06.38 01:37.62
16 11:27:43.81 01:37.44
17 14:18:21.75 2:50:37.94
18 14:20:02.14 01:40.39
19 14:21:41.66 01:39.52
20 14:23:22.46 01:40.81
21 14:25:01.35 01:38.89
22 14:26:38.78 01:37.43
23 14:28:17.73 01:38.96
24 15:17:50.08 49:32.35
25 15:19:30.56 01:40.48
26 15:21:08.57 01:38.02
27 15:22:45.12 01:36.55
28 15:24:22.08 01:36.97
29 15:25:57.89 01:35.82
30 15:27:33.99 01:36.10
31 16:18:42.08 51:08.09
32 16:20:19.00 01:36.92
33 16:21:55.61 01:36.61
34 16:23:32.85 01:37.25
35 16:25:10.87 01:38.02
36 16:26:49.47 01:38.61
37 16:28:26.53 01:37.06
38 17:17:37.73 49:11.20
39 17:19:14.81 01:37.08
40 17:20:52.55 01:37.74
41 17:22:28.76 01:36.22
42 17:24:05.33 01:36.57
43 17:25:42.33 01:37.01
44 17:27:18.94 01:36.61
45 17:28:55.56 01:36.62
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

COME Florentin [211] 33 Tours
1 9:20:49.79 9:20:49.79
2 9:29:57.88 09:08.09
3 10:18:45.51 48:47.64
4 10:20:26.93 01:41.42
5 10:22:06.19 01:39.27
6 10:23:46.78 01:40.60
7 10:25:25.88 01:39.10
8 11:19:16.85 53:50.98
9 11:20:55.27 01:38.42
10 11:22:33.43 01:38.16
11 11:24:13.72 01:40.29
12 11:25:49.79 01:36.08
13 11:27:23.73 01:33.94
14 14:18:57.26 2:51:33.54
15 14:20:37.41 01:40.15
16 14:22:16.34 01:38.94
17 14:23:57.90 01:41.56
18 14:25:37.68 01:39.78
19 14:27:16.82 01:39.15
20 15:18:58.00 51:41.19
21 15:20:35.22 01:37.22
22 15:22:10.55 01:35.33
23 15:23:45.77 01:35.23
24 15:25:21.45 01:35.68
25 15:26:55.71 01:34.27
26 15:28:31.04 01:35.33
27 16:19:26.40 50:55.37
28 16:21:01.96 01:35.56
29 16:22:34.86 01:32.91
30 16:24:14.15 01:39.29
31 16:25:49.68 01:35.54
32 16:27:27.30 01:37.62
33 16:29:01.20 01:33.90

COUNE Fabien [215] 34 Tours
1 9:29:32.71 9:29:32.71
2 10:18:45.91 49:13.21
3 10:20:27.37 01:41.47
4 10:22:05.38 01:38.01
5 10:23:43.48 01:38.10
6 10:25:19.97 01:36.50
7 10:26:56.18 01:36.22
8 10:28:29.93 01:33.75
9 11:18:22.71 49:52.78
10 11:20:01.36 01:38.65
11 11:21:40.15 01:38.80
12 11:23:15.99 01:35.84
13 11:24:51.03 01:35.05
14 11:26:26.80 01:35.77
15 11:28:02.70 01:35.91
16 14:19:06.43 2:51:03.73
17 14:20:45.33 01:38.91
18 14:22:22.67 01:37.34
19 14:24:00.85 01:38.19
20 14:25:41.75 01:40.90
21 14:27:22.51 01:40.76
22 15:18:08.01 50:45.50
23 15:19:46.56 01:38.56
24 15:21:26.62 01:40.06
25 15:23:03.80 01:37.18
26 15:24:38.77 01:34.98
27 15:26:14.96 01:36.19
28 15:27:50.61 01:35.65
29 16:19:11.14 51:20.54
30 16:20:48.31 01:37.18
31 16:22:33.46 01:45.15
32 16:24:11.73 01:38.28
33 16:25:48.28 01:36.55
34 16:27:29.44 01:41.16
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DAVID Christophe [225] 35 Tours
1 9:29:31.00 9:29:31.00
2 10:18:32.97 49:01.98
3 10:22:07.48 03:34.51
4 10:23:43.83 01:36.36
5 10:25:19.06 01:35.23
6 10:26:51.49 01:32.44
7 10:28:22.90 01:31.41
8 11:18:40.76 50:17.86
9 11:20:13.95 01:33.19
10 11:21:45.28 01:31.34
11 11:23:19.15 01:33.87
12 11:24:51.87 01:32.72
13 11:26:23.23 01:31.37
14 11:27:51.38 01:28.15
15 14:33:30.75 3:05:39.37
16 14:35:06.99 01:36.24
17 14:36:37.62 01:30.64
18 14:38:09.19 01:31.58
19 14:39:38.61 01:29.42
20 14:41:08.92 01:30.31
21 14:42:40.51 01:31.60
22 15:32:56.73 50:16.22
23 15:34:31.58 01:34.86
24 15:36:06.41 01:34.83
25 15:37:38.55 01:32.14
26 15:39:10.82 01:32.28
27 15:40:41.93 01:31.11
28 15:42:12.89 01:30.97
29 16:34:50.28 52:37.39
30 16:36:25.30 01:35.02
31 16:37:58.12 01:32.82
32 16:39:29.90 01:31.79
33 16:41:00.47 01:30.57
34 16:42:32.65 01:32.19
35 16:44:06.73 01:34.09

DEBLOC Florian [407] 46 Tours
1 9:50:18.58 9:50:18.58
2 9:51:44.34 01:25.76
3 9:53:08.27 01:23.93
4 9:54:30.88 01:22.62
5 9:55:53.04 01:22.16
6 9:57:15.34 01:22.31
7 9:58:37.07 01:21.73
8 10:49:21.18 50:44.11
9 10:50:44.21 01:23.04
10 10:52:06.62 01:22.41
11 10:53:28.00 01:21.38
12 10:54:49.06 01:21.07
13 11:48:45.24 53:56.18
14 11:50:06.22 01:20.98
15 11:51:26.35 01:20.14
16 11:52:45.71 01:19.37
17 11:54:07.42 01:21.71
18 14:48:21.44 2:54:14.03
19 14:49:43.31 01:21.87
20 14:51:04.73 01:21.43
21 14:52:26.44 01:21.71
22 14:53:49.11 01:22.67
23 14:55:12.40 01:23.30
24 14:56:33.78 01:21.38
25 15:50:04.82 53:31.04
26 15:51:28.28 01:23.47
27 15:52:49.96 01:21.69
28 15:54:11.83 01:21.87
29 15:55:32.72 01:20.89
30 15:56:54.12 01:21.40
31 15:58:16.32 01:22.20
32 16:49:47.70 51:31.39
33 16:51:08.21 01:20.51
34 16:52:29.87 01:21.66
35 16:53:49.96 01:20.09
36 16:55:09.81 01:19.86
37 16:56:29.71 01:19.90
38 16:57:49.90 01:20.19
39 17:48:37.16 50:47.27
40 17:50:02.31 01:25.16
41 17:51:23.83 01:21.52
42 17:52:43.90 01:20.07
43 17:54:03.96 01:20.07
44 17:55:24.09 01:20.14
45 17:56:45.40 01:21.31
46 17:58:05.86 01:20.47
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DEFARIA Vincent [105] 43 Tours
1 9:06:04.09 9:06:04.09
2 9:08:09.97 02:05.89
3 9:10:31.25 02:21.29
4 9:12:50.50 02:19.25
5 10:03:24.32 50:33.83
6 10:05:25.00 02:00.68
7 10:07:14.97 01:49.97
8 10:09:03.04 01:48.08
9 10:10:51.25 01:48.21
10 10:12:51.63 02:00.38
11 11:02:26.83 49:35.20
12 11:04:14.64 01:47.82
13 11:06:00.39 01:45.75
14 11:07:50.57 01:50.18
15 11:09:42.47 01:51.90
16 11:11:26.62 01:44.16
17 11:13:11.55 01:44.94
18 14:04:22.20 2:51:10.66
19 14:06:23.33 02:01.13
20 14:08:16.94 01:53.61
21 14:10:08.66 01:51.73
22 14:12:01.14 01:52.48
23 14:13:51.65 01:50.51
24 15:03:29.17 49:37.53
25 15:05:23.13 01:53.96
26 15:07:11.20 01:48.08
27 15:08:58.78 01:47.59
28 15:10:46.29 01:47.51
29 15:12:32.49 01:46.20
30 16:03:06.50 50:34.02
31 16:04:53.71 01:47.21
32 16:06:43.45 01:49.74
33 16:08:28.33 01:44.89
34 16:10:14.50 01:46.18
35 16:11:59.44 01:44.94
36 16:13:45.77 01:46.34
37 17:02:18.75 48:32.99
38 17:04:07.06 01:48.31
39 17:05:57.29 01:50.23
40 17:07:46.83 01:49.55
41 17:09:36.48 01:49.65
42 17:11:24.36 01:47.89
43 17:13:14.50 01:50.14

DELBECQUE Francois [124] 35 Tours
1 9:05:28.65 9:05:28.65
2 9:08:03.08 02:34.43
3 9:10:29.38 02:26.30
4 9:12:48.88 02:19.51
5 10:03:41.43 50:52.56
6 10:05:49.40 02:07.98
7 10:07:58.54 02:09.14
8 10:09:59.50 02:00.96
9 10:12:01.80 02:02.30
10 11:01:47.99 49:46.20
11 11:03:46.87 01:58.88
12 11:05:50.24 02:03.38
13 11:07:47.78 01:57.54
14 11:09:41.63 01:53.85
15 11:11:34.03 01:52.40
16 11:13:25.29 01:51.26
17 14:02:43.01 2:49:17.73
18 14:04:44.33 02:01.32
19 14:06:43.93 01:59.61
20 14:08:43.94 02:00.01
21 14:10:44.55 02:00.61
22 14:12:46.19 02:01.65
23 15:03:45.98 50:59.79
24 15:05:51.93 02:05.96
25 15:07:47.04 01:55.11
26 15:09:41.09 01:54.05
27 15:11:32.23 01:51.15
28 15:13:26.09 01:53.87
29 16:03:05.10 49:39.01
30 16:05:05.40 02:00.31
31 16:07:02.71 01:57.31
32 16:08:58.75 01:56.04
33 16:10:56.83 01:58.09
34 16:12:54.80 01:57.97
35 16:14:53.42 01:58.62
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELENCLOS Gerald [316] 29 Tours
1 9:34:00.88 9:34:00.88
2 9:35:32.82 01:31.95
3 9:37:01.16 01:28.34
4 9:38:28.75 01:27.59
5 9:39:56.94 01:28.20
6 9:41:26.14 01:29.21
7 10:40:54.27 59:28.13
8 10:42:22.39 01:28.13
9 10:43:51.64 01:29.25
10 10:45:21.34 01:29.70
11 11:32:35.50 47:14.16
12 11:34:01.91 01:26.42
13 11:35:30.48 01:28.57
14 11:36:59.39 01:28.91
15 11:38:27.65 01:28.27
16 11:39:58.17 01:30.52
17 14:33:38.27 2:53:40.11
18 14:35:08.67 01:30.41
19 14:36:38.54 01:29.87
20 14:38:10.67 01:32.14
21 15:32:54.48 54:43.82
22 15:34:23.27 01:28.79
23 15:35:52.00 01:28.74
24 15:37:22.12 01:30.12
25 15:38:53.02 01:30.90
26 16:34:51.41 55:58.40
27 16:36:21.95 01:30.55
28 16:37:51.11 01:29.16
29 16:39:20.64 01:29.54

DELMOTTE Maxime [207] 44 Tours
1 9:29:10.23 9:29:10.23
2 10:18:24.42 49:14.19
3 10:20:02.88 01:38.47
4 10:21:36.68 01:33.80
5 10:23:08.06 01:31.39
6 10:24:39.28 01:31.22
7 10:27:57.54 03:18.26
8 11:18:32.58 50:35.04
9 11:20:05.65 01:33.08
10 11:21:40.78 01:35.14
11 11:23:13.53 01:32.75
12 11:24:41.98 01:28.46
13 11:26:10.51 01:28.53
14 11:27:39.74 01:29.23
15 14:33:28.15 3:05:48.42
16 14:34:57.89 01:29.75
17 14:36:26.35 01:28.46
18 14:37:54.99 01:28.65
19 14:39:23.45 01:28.46
20 14:40:51.06 01:27.61
21 14:42:20.05 01:29.00
22 15:32:34.72 50:14.68
23 15:34:06.46 01:31.74
24 15:35:37.10 01:30.64
25 15:37:08.38 01:31.29
26 15:38:39.07 01:30.69
27 15:40:08.81 01:29.75
28 15:41:39.31 01:30.50
29 15:43:09.45 01:30.15
30 16:34:35.26 51:25.81
31 16:36:05.48 01:30.22
32 16:37:36.43 01:30.96
33 16:39:07.22 01:30.79
34 16:40:37.50 01:30.28
35 16:42:05.81 01:28.32
36 16:43:35.04 01:29.23
37 17:33:19.02 49:43.99
38 17:34:53.53 01:34.51
39 17:36:28.29 01:34.77
40 17:38:00.47 01:32.19
41 17:39:37.71 01:37.25
42 17:41:11.58 01:33.87
43 17:42:41.42 01:29.84
44 17:44:12.66 01:31.25
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELVIGNE Geoffrey [128] 48 Tours
1 9:04:34.61 9:04:34.61
2 9:06:22.72 01:48.12
3 9:08:11.68 01:48.96
4 9:10:04.70 01:53.02
5 9:11:48.46 01:43.76
6 9:13:32.31 01:43.86
7 10:03:30.84 49:58.53
8 10:05:21.37 01:50.54
9 10:07:07.31 01:45.94
10 10:08:49.78 01:42.47
11 10:10:34.89 01:45.12
12 10:12:17.13 01:42.24
13 11:04:04.56 51:47.44
14 11:05:52.38 01:47.82
15 11:07:37.78 01:45.41
16 11:09:20.62 01:42.85
17 11:11:02.04 01:41.42
18 11:12:46.33 01:44.30
19 14:02:47.05 2:50:00.72
20 14:04:36.13 01:49.08
21 14:06:27.08 01:50.96
22 14:08:13.75 01:46.67
23 14:09:58.61 01:44.86
24 14:11:45.35 01:46.74
25 14:13:32.88 01:47.54
26 15:03:33.16 50:00.28
27 15:05:20.06 01:46.91
28 15:07:01.31 01:41.26
29 15:08:41.30 01:39.99
30 15:10:17.49 01:36.20
31 15:11:55.76 01:38.28
32 15:13:33.31 01:37.55
33 16:02:29.24 48:55.93
34 16:04:10.21 01:40.98
35 16:05:50.08 01:39.87
36 16:07:30.23 01:40.15
37 16:09:05.46 01:35.23
38 16:10:40.47 01:35.02
39 16:12:17.48 01:37.01
40 16:13:51.21 01:33.73
41 17:01:56.27 48:05.07
42 17:03:33.12 01:36.85
43 17:05:07.48 01:34.37
44 17:06:43.39 01:35.91
45 17:08:17.91 01:34.53
46 17:09:51.85 01:33.94
47 17:11:25.16 01:33.31
48 17:12:59.45 01:34.30

DEMEULEMEESTER Clement [206] 39 Tours
1 9:20:16.11 9:20:16.11
2 9:29:37.63 09:21.52
3 10:18:24.54 48:46.91
4 10:19:59.01 01:34.48
5 10:21:28.66 01:29.65
6 10:22:54.26 01:25.60
7 10:24:20.13 01:25.88
8 10:25:48.47 01:28.34
9 10:27:14.84 01:26.37
10 10:28:41.18 01:26.35
11 11:18:26.67 49:45.49
12 11:19:54.77 01:28.11
13 11:21:19.48 01:24.71
14 11:22:43.72 01:24.24
15 11:24:07.62 01:23.91
16 11:25:31.91 01:24.29
17 11:26:58.74 01:26.84
18 11:28:24.17 01:25.44
19 14:48:13.92 3:19:49.75
20 14:49:38.90 01:24.99
21 14:51:02.46 01:23.56
22 14:52:25.48 01:23.02
23 14:53:48.45 01:22.98
24 14:55:11.61 01:23.16
25 14:56:35.42 01:23.82
26 14:57:59.26 01:23.84
27 15:49:21.88 51:22.62
28 15:50:45.53 01:23.65
29 15:52:09.56 01:24.03
30 15:53:33.16 01:23.61
31 15:54:55.68 01:22.53
32 15:56:18.94 01:23.26
33 15:57:41.20 01:22.27
34 16:50:02.26 52:21.06
35 16:51:25.28 01:23.02
36 16:52:49.47 01:24.20
37 16:54:12.01 01:22.55
38 16:55:39.96 01:27.95
39 16:57:05.88 01:25.93
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DEMIL Quentin [230] 33 Tours
1 10:18:49.62 10:18:49.62
2 10:20:30.05 01:40.44
3 10:22:07.97 01:37.92
4 10:23:48.33 01:40.37
5 10:25:31.13 01:42.80
6 10:27:14.49 01:43.37
7 10:28:49.62 01:35.14
8 11:19:07.22 50:17.60
9 11:20:44.44 01:37.22
10 11:22:18.92 01:34.48
11 11:23:52.41 01:33.50
12 11:25:26.98 01:34.58
13 11:27:00.41 01:33.43
14 11:28:33.36 01:32.96
15 14:19:13.83 2:50:40.48
16 14:20:49.93 01:36.10
17 14:22:28.42 01:38.49
18 14:24:05.89 01:37.48
19 14:25:42.22 01:36.34
20 14:27:19.68 01:37.46
21 15:18:56.43 51:36.75
22 15:20:29.69 01:33.26
23 15:22:04.05 01:34.37
24 15:23:36.96 01:32.91
25 15:25:09.10 01:32.14
26 15:26:41.72 01:32.63
27 15:28:14.40 01:32.68
28 16:19:28.77 51:14.37
29 16:21:04.07 01:35.30
30 16:22:37.09 01:33.03
31 16:24:14.57 01:37.48
32 16:25:50.15 01:35.59
33 16:27:26.53 01:36.38

DENOYER Gregoire [312] 54 Tours
1 9:33:49.51 9:33:49.51
2 9:35:23.52 01:34.01
3 9:36:52.39 01:28.88
4 9:38:18.50 01:26.11
5 9:39:44.89 01:26.40
6 9:43:57.34 04:12.45
7 10:38:34.72 54:37.38
8 10:39:59.91 01:25.20
9 10:41:24.48 01:24.57
10 10:42:47.33 01:22.86
11 10:44:11.12 01:23.79
12 10:45:35.78 01:24.66
13 11:32:33.05 46:57.28
14 11:34:00.86 01:27.81
15 11:35:29.74 01:28.88
16 11:36:55.14 01:25.41
17 11:38:18.11 01:22.97
18 11:39:42.65 01:24.55
19 11:41:04.50 01:21.85
20 11:42:26.72 01:22.22
21 11:43:48.75 01:22.04
22 14:47:55.78 3:04:07.03
23 14:49:21.68 01:25.90
24 14:50:46.55 01:24.87
25 14:52:09.94 01:23.40
26 14:53:32.47 01:22.53
27 14:54:54.25 01:21.79
28 14:56:16.06 01:21.81
29 14:57:38.61 01:22.55
30 14:59:01.70 01:23.09
31 15:47:20.80 48:19.10
32 15:48:46.86 01:26.07
33 15:50:10.94 01:24.08
34 15:51:33.39 01:22.46
35 15:52:55.52 01:22.13
36 15:54:19.50 01:23.98
37 15:55:42.94 01:23.44
38 15:57:08.11 01:25.18
39 15:58:31.62 01:23.51
40 16:48:11.96 49:40.34
41 16:49:36.38 01:24.43
42 16:51:05.26 01:28.88
43 16:52:31.07 01:25.81
44 16:53:53.04 01:21.98
45 16:55:13.70 01:20.66
46 16:58:31.73 03:18.03
47 17:48:33.05 50:01.33
48 17:50:05.08 01:32.03
49 17:51:33.42 01:28.34
50 17:53:01.45 01:28.04
51 17:54:31.41 01:29.96
52 17:55:59.77 01:28.36
53 17:57:27.59 01:27.83
54 17:58:54.97 01:27.38
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DOUCHET Maxime [214] 29 Tours
1 14:18:49.15 14:18:49.15
2 14:20:31.46 01:42.31
3 14:22:13.44 01:41.98
4 14:23:52.39 01:38.96
5 14:25:33.25 01:40.86
6 14:27:16.40 01:43.15
7 15:17:52.66 50:36.26
8 15:19:30.13 01:37.48
9 15:21:05.50 01:35.38
10 15:22:40.99 01:35.49
11 15:24:16.66 01:35.68
12 15:25:52.22 01:35.56
13 15:27:26.98 01:34.76
14 16:18:50.82 51:23.84
15 16:20:28.23 01:37.41
16 16:22:02.94 01:34.72
17 16:23:36.53 01:33.59
18 16:25:10.38 01:33.85
19 16:26:45.82 01:35.45
20 16:28:20.18 01:34.37
21 16:29:53.58 01:33.41
22 17:17:40.40 47:46.82
23 17:19:15.68 01:35.28
24 17:20:50.53 01:34.86
25 17:22:23.42 01:32.89
26 17:23:55.32 01:31.91
27 17:25:28.48 01:33.17
28 17:26:59.63 01:31.15
29 17:28:30.57 01:30.94

DUBOS Maxime [217] 41 Tours
1 9:19:57.32 9:19:57.32
2 9:29:28.28 09:30.97
3 10:17:40.01 48:11.73
4 10:19:09.49 01:29.49
5 10:20:39.16 01:29.68
6 10:22:10.64 01:31.48
7 10:23:42.68 01:32.04
8 10:25:13.01 01:30.34
9 10:26:40.13 01:27.12
10 10:28:09.33 01:29.21
11 11:17:50.88 49:41.56
12 11:19:18.31 01:27.43
13 11:20:46.99 01:28.69
14 11:22:15.82 01:28.83
15 11:23:43.62 01:27.80
16 11:25:11.23 01:27.61
17 11:26:37.11 01:25.88
18 11:28:05.00 01:27.90
19 14:33:12.87 3:05:07.87
20 14:34:39.35 01:26.49
21 14:36:04.74 01:25.39
22 14:37:30.10 01:25.37
23 14:38:54.71 01:24.62
24 14:40:19.20 01:24.50
25 14:41:44.33 01:25.13
26 14:43:08.40 01:24.08
27 15:32:27.41 49:19.01
28 15:33:52.11 01:24.71
29 15:35:16.40 01:24.29
30 15:36:40.89 01:24.50
31 15:38:06.51 01:25.62
32 15:39:30.82 01:24.31
33 15:40:55.87 01:25.06
34 15:42:21.26 01:25.39
35 16:34:54.43 52:33.18
36 16:36:22.28 01:27.85
37 16:37:46.44 01:24.17
38 16:39:10.70 01:24.26
39 16:40:38.31 01:27.62
40 16:42:04.73 01:26.42
41 16:43:30.47 01:25.75
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUBOS Mickael [309] 34 Tours
1 9:35:48.76 9:35:48.76
2 9:37:21.48 01:32.72
3 9:38:52.21 01:30.73
4 9:40:22.14 01:29.93
5 9:41:52.23 01:30.10
6 9:43:20.71 01:28.48
7 10:40:49.95 57:29.25
8 10:42:19.74 01:29.79
9 10:43:51.22 01:31.48
10 10:45:20.61 01:29.39
11 11:33:00.11 47:39.51
12 11:34:29.69 01:29.58
13 11:35:59.17 01:29.49
14 11:37:28.87 01:29.70
15 11:38:58.24 01:29.37
16 11:40:27.98 01:29.75
17 11:41:58.50 01:30.52
18 11:43:28.06 01:29.56
19 14:33:14.86 2:49:46.81
20 14:34:46.34 01:31.48
21 14:36:14.86 01:28.53
22 14:37:44.73 01:29.87
23 14:39:14.12 01:29.40
24 14:40:43.84 01:29.73
25 14:42:13.54 01:29.70
26 15:32:28.40 50:14.86
27 15:33:57.69 01:29.30
28 15:35:27.34 01:29.65
29 15:36:57.77 01:30.43
30 15:38:28.82 01:31.06
31 15:40:00.66 01:31.84
32 15:41:33.75 01:33.10
33 15:43:04.78 01:31.04
34 16:35:03.69 51:58.91

FEREZ Cedric [228] 26 Tours
1 10:18:47.25 10:18:47.25
2 10:20:28.24 01:41.00
3 10:22:07.12 01:38.89
4 10:23:48.09 01:40.97
5 10:25:27.38 01:39.29
6 11:19:02.70 53:35.32
7 11:20:34.95 01:32.26
8 11:22:05.56 01:30.61
9 11:23:39.03 01:33.48
10 14:19:08.42 2:55:29.39
11 14:20:42.26 01:33.85
12 14:22:16.79 01:34.53
13 14:23:52.77 01:35.98
14 15:18:57.46 55:04.70
15 15:20:34.56 01:37.11
16 15:22:07.24 01:32.68
17 15:23:39.00 01:31.76
18 15:25:08.02 01:29.02
19 15:26:35.46 01:27.45
20 16:19:30.90 52:55.44
21 16:21:05.03 01:34.13
22 16:22:37.82 01:32.79
23 16:24:13.16 01:35.35
24 16:25:46.83 01:33.67
25 16:27:16.24 01:29.42
26 16:28:44.70 01:28.46
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FRANCOIS Alex [209] 47 Tours
1 9:19:40.18 9:19:40.18
2 9:29:36.48 09:56.30
3 10:18:21.16 48:44.69
4 10:20:05.67 01:44.51
5 10:21:48.80 01:43.13
6 10:23:21.21 01:32.42
7 10:24:51.82 01:30.62
8 10:26:22.22 01:30.40
9 10:27:54.54 01:32.33
10 11:18:43.03 50:48.49
11 11:20:14.44 01:31.41
12 11:21:48.07 01:33.64
13 11:23:19.69 01:31.62
14 11:24:54.97 01:35.28
15 11:26:28.86 01:33.90
16 11:28:03.34 01:34.48
17 14:18:43.74 2:50:40.41
18 14:20:16.32 01:32.59
19 14:21:46.62 01:30.31
20 14:23:18.08 01:31.46
21 14:24:47.50 01:29.42
22 14:26:18.67 01:31.18
23 14:27:46.98 01:28.32
24 15:18:02.85 50:15.87
25 15:19:33.86 01:31.01
26 15:21:05.95 01:32.09
27 15:22:36.61 01:30.66
28 15:24:06.66 01:30.05
29 15:25:34.74 01:28.08
30 15:27:05.93 01:31.20
31 15:28:37.07 01:31.15
32 16:19:09.22 50:32.15
33 16:20:45.43 01:36.22
34 16:22:15.13 01:29.70
35 16:23:45.16 01:30.03
36 16:25:16.92 01:31.77
37 16:26:46.22 01:29.30
38 16:28:16.17 01:29.96
39 16:29:43.85 01:27.69
40 17:17:33.63 47:49.78
41 17:19:04.33 01:30.71
42 17:20:34.43 01:30.10
43 17:22:04.50 01:30.07
44 17:23:34.76 01:30.26
45 17:25:02.77 01:28.02
46 17:26:31.13 01:28.37
47 17:28:00.57 01:29.44

GARDIN Brandon [401] 39 Tours
1 9:50:05.08 9:50:05.08
2 9:51:28.54 01:23.47
3 9:52:50.90 01:22.36
4 9:54:15.30 01:24.40
5 9:55:37.66 01:22.36
6 9:57:01.16 01:23.51
7 9:58:26.10 01:24.94
8 10:50:28.51 52:02.41
9 10:51:50.31 01:21.80
10 10:53:12.01 01:21.71
11 10:54:33.22 01:21.22
12 11:47:17.06 52:43.85
13 11:48:39.12 01:22.06
14 11:50:00.97 01:21.85
15 11:51:22.30 01:21.33
16 11:52:43.35 01:21.05
17 11:54:04.65 01:21.31
18 14:47:53.43 2:53:48.79
19 14:49:17.11 01:23.68
20 14:50:40.74 01:23.63
21 14:52:01.24 01:20.51
22 14:53:22.18 01:20.94
23 14:54:43.72 01:21.55
24 14:56:04.18 01:20.47
25 15:47:18.13 51:13.95
26 15:48:40.86 01:22.74
27 15:50:03.60 01:22.74
28 15:51:24.98 01:21.38
29 15:52:45.32 01:20.35
30 15:54:13.89 01:28.58
31 15:55:34.97 01:21.08
32 15:56:55.15 01:20.19
33 16:47:19.81 50:24.66
34 16:48:41.84 01:22.04
35 16:50:03.57 01:21.73
36 16:51:24.71 01:21.15
37 16:52:47.24 01:22.53
38 16:54:09.13 01:21.90
39 16:55:30.04 01:20.91
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GAZET Sebastien [321] 21 Tours
1 9:33:48.60 9:33:48.60
2 9:35:19.79 01:31.20
3 9:36:48.46 01:28.67
4 9:38:18.01 01:29.56
5 9:39:46.72 01:28.72
6 10:40:50.82 1:01:04.10
7 10:42:20.77 01:29.96
8 10:43:49.56 01:28.79
9 10:45:17.33 01:27.78
10 11:32:49.11 47:31.79
11 11:34:18.55 01:29.44
12 11:35:45.86 01:27.31
13 11:37:11.88 01:26.02
14 11:38:36.70 01:24.83
15 14:33:31.13 2:54:54.43
16 14:35:00.73 01:29.61
17 14:36:28.97 01:28.25
18 14:37:56.47 01:27.50
19 16:34:42.34 1:56:45.88
20 16:36:09.93 01:27.59
21 16:37:37.35 01:27.43

GAZET Sylvain [308] 11 Tours
1 9:33:46.32 9:33:46.32
2 10:44:05.59 1:10:19.27
3 11:32:48.27 48:42.69
4 11:34:21.05 01:32.79
5 11:35:52.94 01:31.89
6 14:18:49.50 2:42:56.57
7 14:22:35.52 03:46.02
8 14:24:09.90 01:34.39
9 14:25:48.74 01:38.84
10 16:19:15.78 1:53:27.05
11 16:20:53.89 01:38.11

GRIZON Eric [104] 46 Tours
1 9:05:33.46 9:05:33.46
2 9:08:04.79 02:31.34
3 9:10:04.60 01:59.82
4 9:11:48.74 01:44.14
5 9:13:33.29 01:44.56
6 10:03:24.63 49:51.34
7 10:05:21.56 01:56.94
8 10:07:10.23 01:48.67
9 10:08:55.00 01:44.78
10 10:10:38.41 01:43.41
11 10:12:30.25 01:51.85
12 11:01:09.51 48:39.26
13 11:02:49.12 01:39.61
14 11:04:32.83 01:43.72
15 11:06:11.85 01:39.03
16 11:07:50.69 01:38.84
17 11:09:28.64 01:37.95
18 11:11:05.64 01:37.01
19 11:12:42.93 01:37.29
20 14:18:44.09 3:06:01.16
21 14:20:29.68 01:45.59
22 14:22:15.52 01:45.85
23 14:23:59.66 01:44.14
24 14:25:41.24 01:41.59
25 14:27:21.88 01:40.65
26 15:18:50.50 51:28.62
27 15:20:27.84 01:37.34
28 15:22:05.13 01:37.30
29 15:23:42.42 01:37.30
30 15:25:19.43 01:37.02
31 15:26:55.27 01:35.84
32 15:28:31.51 01:36.24
33 16:19:13.44 50:41.93
34 16:20:51.29 01:37.86
35 16:22:31.33 01:40.04
36 16:24:06.62 01:35.30
37 16:25:40.71 01:34.09
38 16:27:13.97 01:33.26
39 16:28:48.03 01:34.06
40 17:17:58.33 49:10.31
41 17:19:35.79 01:37.46
42 17:21:10.92 01:35.14
43 17:22:45.89 01:34.98
44 17:24:20.72 01:34.83
45 17:25:55.72 01:35.00
46 17:27:32.14 01:36.43
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GUERLET Thomas [406] 37 Tours
1 9:50:14.10 9:50:14.10
2 9:51:38.76 01:24.66
3 9:53:01.98 01:23.23
4 9:54:24.53 01:22.55
5 9:55:46.47 01:21.95
6 9:57:09.23 01:22.76
7 9:58:31.61 01:22.39
8 10:49:20.59 50:48.98
9 10:50:43.65 01:23.07
10 10:52:05.21 01:21.57
11 10:53:25.75 01:20.54
12 10:54:45.86 01:20.11
13 11:48:37.98 53:52.12
14 11:49:59.00 01:21.03
15 11:51:18.78 01:19.79
16 11:52:40.45 01:21.67
17 11:54:08.29 01:27.84
18 14:48:22.97 2:54:14.69
19 14:49:46.05 01:23.09
20 14:51:08.91 01:22.86
21 14:52:31.65 01:22.74
22 14:53:55.69 01:24.05
23 14:55:19.46 01:23.77
24 14:56:41.80 01:22.34
25 14:58:05.99 01:24.19
26 15:50:40.30 52:34.32
27 15:52:04.24 01:23.94
28 15:53:28.38 01:24.15
29 15:54:52.78 01:24.40
30 15:56:17.98 01:25.20
31 15:57:42.21 01:24.24
32 16:49:48.83 52:06.62
33 16:51:11.64 01:22.81
34 16:52:33.88 01:22.25
35 16:53:57.05 01:23.18
36 16:55:20.38 01:23.33
37 16:56:43.54 01:23.16

HABRAN Laurent [111] 25 Tours
1 10:06:45.53 10:06:45.53
2 10:08:25.28 01:39.75
3 10:10:14.29 01:49.01
4 10:11:51.00 01:36.71
5 11:03:36.11 51:45.12
6 11:05:13.28 01:37.18
7 11:06:47.57 01:34.30
8 11:08:25.21 01:37.65
9 11:10:01.87 01:36.66
10 11:11:38.71 01:36.85
11 11:13:17.39 01:38.68
12 15:18:22.68 4:05:05.30
13 15:19:54.80 01:32.13
14 15:21:26.25 01:31.45
15 15:22:56.48 01:30.24
16 15:24:28.35 01:31.87
17 15:26:04.38 01:36.04
18 15:27:39.55 01:35.17
19 16:19:25.95 51:46.40
20 16:21:03.22 01:37.27
21 16:22:35.99 01:32.77
22 16:24:12.77 01:36.78
23 16:25:46.33 01:33.57
24 16:27:19.19 01:32.87
25 16:28:55.15 01:35.96

HABRAN Robin [305] 24 Tours
1 9:38:59.47 9:38:59.47
2 9:40:26.05 01:26.58
3 9:41:52.65 01:26.60
4 9:43:16.14 01:23.49
5 10:40:49.16 57:33.02
6 10:42:13.39 01:24.24
7 10:43:47.52 01:34.13
8 10:45:12.24 01:24.73
9 14:47:52.99 4:02:40.75
10 14:49:20.55 01:27.57
11 14:50:46.17 01:25.62
12 14:52:10.97 01:24.80
13 14:53:35.79 01:24.83
14 14:54:59.07 01:23.28
15 14:56:23.56 01:24.50
16 14:57:46.46 01:22.90
17 14:59:10.18 01:23.73
18 15:49:50.31 50:40.13
19 15:51:14.92 01:24.62
20 15:52:40.05 01:25.13
21 15:54:05.05 01:25.01
22 15:55:29.74 01:24.69
23 15:56:53.74 01:24.01
24 15:58:18.00 01:24.26
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HECQUET Florentin [227] 44 Tours
1 9:29:41.28 9:29:41.28
2 10:18:47.76 49:06.48
3 10:20:21.26 01:33.50
4 10:21:54.73 01:33.48
5 10:23:25.66 01:30.94
6 10:24:53.86 01:28.20
7 10:26:23.11 01:29.25
8 10:27:55.45 01:32.35
9 11:18:38.20 50:42.75
10 11:20:08.27 01:30.08
11 11:21:41.10 01:32.83
12 11:23:12.61 01:31.52
13 11:24:40.86 01:28.25
14 11:26:09.67 01:28.81
15 11:27:37.95 01:28.29
16 14:33:56.70 3:06:18.75
17 14:35:25.64 01:28.95
18 14:36:53.47 01:27.83
19 14:38:21.05 01:27.59
20 14:39:50.45 01:29.40
21 14:41:18.90 01:28.46
22 14:42:47.05 01:28.15
23 15:33:00.41 50:13.36
24 15:34:32.22 01:31.81
25 15:36:01.63 01:29.42
26 15:37:31.75 01:30.12
27 15:39:01.29 01:29.54
28 15:40:32.04 01:30.76
29 15:42:02.23 01:30.20
30 15:43:32.33 01:30.10
31 16:34:53.21 51:20.89
32 16:36:23.99 01:30.78
33 16:37:51.51 01:27.52
34 16:39:18.84 01:27.34
35 16:40:47.20 01:28.36
36 16:42:17.22 01:30.03
37 17:32:44.97 50:27.75
38 17:34:12.86 01:27.90
39 17:35:40.50 01:27.64
40 17:37:08.18 01:27.69
41 17:38:36.44 01:28.27
42 17:40:05.05 01:28.61
43 17:41:32.77 01:27.72
44 17:43:02.00 01:29.23

HEUKEMES Philippe [232] 46 Tours
1 9:29:35.89 9:29:35.89
2 10:18:11.51 48:35.62
3 10:19:58.69 01:47.18
4 10:21:33.44 01:34.76
5 10:23:07.45 01:34.01
6 10:24:38.70 01:31.25
7 10:26:09.12 01:30.43
8 10:27:41.07 01:31.95
9 10:29:14.56 01:33.50
10 11:18:42.21 49:27.66
11 11:20:15.14 01:32.94
12 11:21:51.26 01:36.12
13 11:23:24.61 01:33.36
14 11:24:59.49 01:34.88
15 11:26:36.14 01:36.66
16 11:28:06.03 01:29.89
17 14:18:53.51 2:50:47.48
18 14:20:30.19 01:36.69
19 14:22:04.88 01:34.69
20 14:23:41.31 01:36.43
21 14:25:13.09 01:31.79
22 14:26:52.07 01:38.98
23 14:28:23.79 01:31.73
24 15:18:23.85 50:00.06
25 15:19:56.66 01:32.82
26 15:21:34.00 01:37.34
27 15:23:11.29 01:37.30
28 15:24:45.14 01:33.85
29 15:26:22.41 01:37.27
30 15:27:53.91 01:31.51
31 16:18:45.48 50:51.57
32 16:20:20.54 01:35.07
33 16:21:56.38 01:35.84
34 16:23:27.65 01:31.27
35 16:24:58.59 01:30.94
36 16:26:27.63 01:29.05
37 16:27:59.09 01:31.46
38 16:29:30.82 01:31.74
39 17:17:31.50 48:00.68
40 17:19:02.39 01:30.90
41 17:20:32.95 01:30.57
42 17:22:04.08 01:31.13
43 17:23:34.39 01:30.32
44 17:25:05.84 01:31.46
45 17:26:37.13 01:31.29
46 17:28:09.74 01:32.61
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HUBERT Julian [107] 41 Tours
1 10:04:12.53 10:04:12.53
2 10:06:11.83 01:59.30
3 10:08:07.38 01:55.55
4 10:10:01.96 01:54.59
5 10:11:54.58 01:52.62
6 11:03:36.62 51:42.05
7 11:05:29.13 01:52.51
8 11:07:18.39 01:49.27
9 11:09:08.62 01:50.23
10 11:10:54.84 01:46.22
11 11:12:39.70 01:44.87
12 14:02:37.81 2:49:58.11
13 14:04:28.51 01:50.70
14 14:06:18.39 01:49.88
15 14:08:04.82 01:46.44
16 14:09:53.95 01:49.13
17 14:11:40.52 01:46.58
18 14:13:24.23 01:43.72
19 15:03:35.36 50:11.14
20 15:05:20.84 01:45.48
21 15:07:02.83 01:42.00
22 15:08:42.61 01:39.78
23 15:10:21.36 01:38.75
24 15:12:00.08 01:38.72
25 15:13:37.79 01:37.72
26 16:02:57.38 49:19.60
27 16:04:42.69 01:45.31
28 16:06:21.90 01:39.22
29 16:08:07.31 01:45.41
30 16:09:45.61 01:38.30
31 16:11:23.18 01:37.58
32 16:13:00.36 01:37.19
33 16:14:40.38 01:40.02
34 17:01:58.27 47:17.89
35 17:03:35.14 01:36.87
36 17:05:09.99 01:34.86
37 17:06:45.24 01:35.26
38 17:08:21.48 01:36.24
39 17:09:56.21 01:34.74
40 17:11:32.94 01:36.73
41 17:13:08.01 01:35.07

INGLEBERT Olivier [302] 47 Tours
1 9:33:42.08 9:33:42.08
2 9:35:08.26 01:26.18
3 9:36:33.13 01:24.87
4 9:38:01.16 01:28.04
5 9:39:27.46 01:26.30
6 9:40:50.87 01:23.41
7 9:42:14.47 01:23.61
8 9:43:38.97 01:24.50
9 10:38:36.66 54:57.70
10 10:40:02.12 01:25.46
11 10:41:27.50 01:25.39
12 10:42:51.13 01:23.63
13 10:44:12.76 01:21.64
14 10:45:35.24 01:22.48
15 11:32:45.22 47:09.99
16 11:34:09.62 01:24.41
17 11:35:32.03 01:22.41
18 11:36:58.47 01:26.44
19 11:38:21.35 01:22.88
20 11:39:44.11 01:22.76
21 11:41:06.70 01:22.60
22 11:42:28.27 01:21.57
23 11:43:51.02 01:22.76
24 14:48:06.56 3:04:15.54
25 14:49:32.88 01:26.33
26 14:50:58.06 01:25.18
27 14:52:20.51 01:22.46
28 14:53:45.33 01:24.83
29 14:55:08.23 01:22.91
30 14:56:30.83 01:22.60
31 14:57:51.81 01:20.98
32 15:48:01.49 50:09.68
33 15:49:24.20 01:22.72
34 15:50:46.94 01:22.74
35 15:52:10.12 01:23.19
36 15:53:31.78 01:21.66
37 15:54:53.58 01:21.81
38 15:56:16.36 01:22.79
39 15:57:36.80 01:20.44
40 16:48:13.15 50:36.36
41 16:49:36.64 01:23.49
42 16:51:01.79 01:25.16
43 16:52:22.65 01:20.86
44 16:53:43.42 01:20.77
45 16:55:04.19 01:20.77
46 16:56:26.01 01:21.83
47 16:57:47.85 01:21.85
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ISAMBOURG Olivier [221] 38 Tours
1 10:18:13.64 10:18:13.64
2 10:19:54.44 01:40.81
3 10:21:26.62 01:32.19
4 10:22:56.13 01:29.51
5 10:24:26.58 01:30.45
6 10:25:58.45 01:31.88
7 10:27:26.98 01:28.53
8 11:18:31.59 51:04.62
9 11:20:03.96 01:32.38
10 11:21:33.68 01:29.72
11 11:23:00.50 01:26.82
12 11:24:28.01 01:27.52
13 11:25:55.20 01:27.19
14 11:27:24.57 01:29.37
15 11:28:56.59 01:32.02
16 14:33:31.95 3:04:35.36
17 14:35:04.95 01:33.01
18 14:36:34.27 01:29.33
19 14:38:02.26 01:27.99
20 14:39:27.90 01:25.64
21 14:40:53.94 01:26.05
22 14:42:20.50 01:26.56
23 14:43:46.77 01:26.28
24 15:32:26.61 48:39.85
25 15:33:53.29 01:26.68
26 15:35:18.69 01:25.41
27 15:36:43.45 01:24.76
28 15:38:09.63 01:26.19
29 15:39:36.86 01:27.24
30 15:41:01.22 01:24.36
31 15:42:25.95 01:24.73
32 15:43:51.90 01:25.95
33 16:34:47.63 50:55.74
34 16:36:15.85 01:28.23
35 16:37:41.73 01:25.88
36 16:39:07.38 01:25.65
37 16:40:34.57 01:27.19
38 16:41:59.76 01:25.20

KEVIN  [432] 61 Tours
1 10:04:04.45 10:04:04.45
2 10:06:11.11 02:06.66
3 10:08:04.96 01:53.86
4 10:10:34.05 02:29.09
5 10:12:57.65 02:23.61
6 10:18:19.83 05:22.18
7 10:20:06.91 01:47.09
8 10:21:54.19 01:47.28
9 10:23:34.78 01:40.60
10 10:25:16.73 01:41.96
11 10:26:50.06 01:33.33
12 10:28:18.21 01:28.15
13 11:02:37.19 34:18.98
14 11:04:38.27 02:01.08
15 11:06:34.63 01:56.37
16 11:08:27.18 01:52.55
17 11:10:20.72 01:53.54
18 11:12:21.63 02:00.92
19 11:14:07.90 01:46.27
20 11:18:21.35 04:13.46
21 11:19:59.84 01:38.49
22 11:21:39.14 01:39.31
23 11:23:16.74 01:37.60
24 11:24:52.91 01:36.17
25 11:26:27.69 01:34.79
26 11:28:02.12 01:34.44
27 14:02:17.51 2:34:15.40
28 14:04:06.85 01:49.34
29 14:05:50.31 01:43.46
30 14:07:36.60 01:46.30
31 14:09:15.13 01:38.54
32 14:10:53.59 01:38.46
33 14:12:46.92 01:53.34
34 14:18:41.93 05:55.02
35 14:20:27.83 01:45.90
36 14:22:12.66 01:44.84
37 14:23:58.89 01:46.23
38 14:25:41.04 01:42.16
39 14:27:13.42 01:32.38
40 14:48:04.33 20:50.92
41 14:49:29.22 01:24.90
42 14:50:54.02 01:24.80
43 14:52:17.79 01:23.77
44 14:53:41.44 01:23.65
45 14:55:04.44 01:23.00
46 14:56:27.20 01:22.76
47 14:57:49.84 01:22.65
48 14:59:13.51 01:23.68
49 15:04:12.18 04:58.68
50 15:05:57.58 01:45.41
51 15:07:41.63 01:44.05
52 15:09:22.71 01:41.09
53 15:11:06.59 01:43.88
54 15:12:49.93 01:43.34
55 15:17:59.55 05:09.62
56 15:19:35.69 01:36.15
57 15:21:12.54 01:36.85
58 15:22:49.38 01:36.85
59 15:24:20.93 01:31.55
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60 15:25:58.86 01:37.93
61 15:27:29.82 01:30.97

KUNTZMANN Anthony [231] 44 Tours
1 10:18:57.14 10:18:57.14
2 10:20:41.86 01:44.73
3 10:22:20.83 01:38.98
4 10:23:54.31 01:33.48
5 10:25:28.48 01:34.18
6 10:27:05.02 01:36.55
7 10:28:38.79 01:33.77
8 11:19:08.32 50:29.54
9 11:20:45.17 01:36.85
10 11:22:17.35 01:32.19
11 11:23:46.65 01:29.30
12 11:25:17.37 01:30.73
13 11:26:46.72 01:29.35
14 11:28:16.46 01:29.75
15 14:33:42.10 3:05:25.64
16 14:35:16.46 01:34.37
17 14:36:47.51 01:31.06
18 14:38:17.21 01:29.70
19 14:39:45.41 01:28.20
20 14:41:12.74 01:27.33
21 14:42:41.54 01:28.81
22 15:32:45.29 50:03.76
23 15:34:17.17 01:31.88
24 15:35:47.76 01:30.59
25 15:37:18.93 01:31.18
26 15:38:47.46 01:28.53
27 15:40:14.20 01:26.75
28 15:41:40.66 01:26.47
29 15:43:09.99 01:29.33
30 16:35:13.35 52:03.36
31 16:36:47.05 01:33.71
32 16:38:16.28 01:29.23
33 16:39:43.08 01:26.80
34 16:41:09.68 01:26.60
35 16:42:36.21 01:26.54
36 16:44:02.20 01:26.00
37 17:33:30.67 49:28.47
38 17:35:00.65 01:29.98
39 17:36:28.64 01:27.99
40 17:37:57.28 01:28.65
41 17:39:24.35 01:27.08
42 17:40:50.82 01:26.47
43 17:42:17.70 01:26.89
44 17:43:44.00 01:26.30

LAINE Romain [219] 48 Tours
1 9:20:13.37 9:20:13.37
2 9:22:10.14 01:56.77
3 9:29:32.29 07:22.15
4 10:17:48.70 48:16.42
5 10:19:27.26 01:38.56
6 10:21:06.35 01:39.10
7 10:22:45.45 01:39.10
8 10:24:22.85 01:37.41
9 10:25:59.25 01:36.40
10 10:27:36.85 01:37.61
11 10:29:13.76 01:36.91
12 11:17:56.66 48:42.91
13 11:19:33.33 01:36.67
14 11:21:10.01 01:36.69
15 11:22:46.09 01:36.09
16 11:24:21.22 01:35.13
17 11:25:57.43 01:36.22
18 11:27:33.20 01:35.77
19 14:18:23.28 2:50:50.08
20 14:19:59.89 01:36.61
21 14:21:36.29 01:36.41
22 14:23:11.64 01:35.35
23 14:24:46.04 01:34.41
24 14:26:22.32 01:36.28
25 14:27:58.68 01:36.37
26 15:17:49.38 49:50.71
27 15:19:24.93 01:35.55
28 15:20:59.01 01:34.08
29 15:22:32.93 01:33.92
30 15:24:07.95 01:35.02
31 15:25:42.73 01:34.79
32 15:27:20.77 01:38.05
33 16:18:43.20 51:22.44
34 16:20:19.60 01:36.40
35 16:21:54.06 01:34.46
36 16:23:27.18 01:33.12
37 16:25:00.42 01:33.25
38 16:26:33.19 01:32.77
39 16:28:07.41 01:34.22
40 16:29:42.33 01:34.93
41 17:17:38.71 47:56.39
42 17:19:12.98 01:34.27
43 17:20:47.02 01:34.04
44 17:22:20.65 01:33.64
45 17:23:53.86 01:33.21
46 17:25:27.07 01:33.22
47 17:26:59.05 01:31.98
48 17:28:31.86 01:32.82
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LANGLOIS J Baptiste [210] 26 Tours
1 10:18:57.87 10:18:57.87
2 10:20:38.44 01:40.58
3 10:22:14.13 01:35.70
4 10:23:49.43 01:35.30
5 10:25:28.01 01:38.58
6 11:18:39.56 53:11.56
7 11:20:13.76 01:34.20
8 11:21:49.69 01:35.94
9 11:23:24.12 01:34.44
10 14:19:18.38 2:55:54.26
11 14:20:50.49 01:32.12
12 14:22:24.48 01:33.99
13 14:23:59.38 01:34.91
14 14:25:34.25 01:34.88
15 15:18:24.53 52:50.28
16 15:19:57.16 01:32.63
17 15:21:33.32 01:36.17
18 15:23:07.34 01:34.02
19 15:24:39.84 01:32.51
20 15:26:10.32 01:30.48
21 15:27:40.29 01:29.98
22 16:19:20.26 51:39.97
23 16:20:51.95 01:31.70
24 16:22:27.08 01:35.14
25 16:23:57.48 01:30.40
26 16:25:25.59 01:28.11

LEBAS Jolan [208] 24 Tours
1 9:19:59.99 9:19:59.99
2 9:29:38.31 09:38.33
3 10:18:09.63 48:31.33
4 10:20:03.44 01:53.82
5 10:21:48.21 01:44.77
6 10:23:25.31 01:37.11
7 10:25:03.00 01:37.69
8 10:26:38.98 01:35.98
9 10:28:14.18 01:35.21
10 11:17:53.09 49:38.91
11 11:19:28.06 01:34.98
12 11:21:02.44 01:34.39
13 11:22:36.50 01:34.06
14 11:24:10.67 01:34.18
15 11:28:23.80 04:13.13
16 14:18:43.17 2:50:19.38
17 14:20:28.93 01:45.76
18 14:22:14.96 01:46.04
19 14:23:57.22 01:42.26
20 14:25:39.50 01:42.29
21 14:27:21.11 01:41.61
22 15:17:47.59 50:26.49
23 15:19:29.10 01:41.51
24 15:21:13.07 01:43.98

LEFEVRE Mickael [113] 39 Tours
1 9:04:28.75 9:04:28.75
2 9:06:14.78 01:46.04
3 9:08:05.38 01:50.60
4 9:09:53.87 01:48.50
5 9:11:37.77 01:43.90
6 9:13:16.32 01:38.56
7 10:03:05.76 49:49.44
8 10:04:47.20 01:41.44
9 10:06:27.32 01:40.13
10 10:08:09.77 01:42.45
11 10:09:59.95 01:50.18
12 10:11:37.99 01:38.04
13 11:01:10.80 49:32.81
14 11:02:48.65 01:37.85
15 11:04:32.20 01:43.55
16 11:06:07.47 01:35.28
17 11:07:45.51 01:38.05
18 11:09:21.11 01:35.61
19 11:10:57.28 01:36.17
20 11:12:34.50 01:37.22
21 14:19:07.97 3:06:33.48
22 14:20:48.24 01:40.27
23 14:22:27.97 01:39.74
24 14:24:07.77 01:39.80
25 14:25:47.92 01:40.16
26 14:27:25.73 01:37.81
27 15:18:01.09 50:35.37
28 15:19:37.73 01:36.64
29 15:21:14.08 01:36.36
30 15:22:48.87 01:34.79
31 15:24:23.77 01:34.91
32 15:26:00.50 01:36.73
33 15:27:36.43 01:35.94
34 16:18:50.23 51:13.81
35 16:20:27.81 01:37.58
36 16:22:06.39 01:38.59
37 16:23:44.10 01:37.72
38 16:25:21.02 01:36.92
39 16:26:57.26 01:36.24
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LELOIRE Adrien [204] 39 Tours
1 9:19:33.32 9:19:33.32
2 9:29:25.84 09:52.53
3 10:18:22.26 48:56.43
4 10:20:03.84 01:41.58
5 10:21:43.10 01:39.26
6 10:23:13.22 01:30.12
7 10:24:47.09 01:33.87
8 10:26:19.15 01:32.07
9 10:27:50.18 01:31.03
10 11:17:48.52 49:58.34
11 11:19:18.77 01:30.26
12 11:20:50.16 01:31.39
13 11:22:21.94 01:31.79
14 11:23:52.79 01:30.85
15 11:25:24.92 01:32.14
16 11:26:54.85 01:29.94
17 11:28:26.52 01:31.67
18 14:18:12.03 2:49:45.51
19 14:19:46.18 01:34.15
20 14:21:17.87 01:31.69
21 14:22:49.70 01:31.83
22 14:24:22.09 01:32.40
23 14:25:54.39 01:32.30
24 14:27:26.57 01:32.19
25 15:18:07.47 50:40.90
26 15:19:41.62 01:34.16
27 15:21:14.44 01:32.83
28 15:22:49.73 01:35.29
29 15:24:24.26 01:34.53
30 15:25:59.14 01:34.88
31 15:27:31.04 01:31.91
32 16:19:02.73 51:31.69
33 16:20:35.61 01:32.89
34 16:22:07.35 01:31.74
35 16:23:38.71 01:31.37
36 16:25:11.36 01:32.65
37 16:26:43.40 01:32.05
38 16:28:13.80 01:30.41
39 16:29:44.94 01:31.14

LEMAIRE Philippe [318] 17 Tours
1 9:36:30.06 9:36:30.06
2 9:38:00.71 01:30.66
3 9:39:31.37 01:30.66
4 9:40:58.70 01:27.33
5 9:42:27.25 01:28.55
6 9:43:54.15 01:26.91
7 10:40:48.55 56:54.40
8 10:42:12.71 01:24.17
9 10:43:39.41 01:26.70
10 10:45:05.60 01:26.20
11 14:33:13.69 3:48:08.09
12 14:34:42.17 01:28.48
13 14:36:05.79 01:23.63
14 14:37:29.61 01:23.82
15 14:38:54.22 01:24.62
16 14:40:18.67 01:24.45
17 14:41:43.96 01:25.30

LEROY Mathis [320] 75 Tours
1 9:38:45.50 9:38:45.50
2 9:40:20.78 01:35.28
3 9:41:53.54 01:32.77
4 9:43:24.01 01:30.47
5 10:40:48.31 57:24.31
6 10:42:20.42 01:32.11
7 10:43:55.20 01:34.79
8 10:45:28.42 01:33.22
9 11:32:31.32 47:02.91
10 11:34:00.23 01:28.91
11 11:35:29.38 01:29.16
12 11:36:58.31 01:28.93
13 11:38:26.11 01:27.80
14 11:39:53.81 01:27.71
15 11:41:21.02 01:27.22
16 11:42:48.80 01:27.78
17 14:33:40.95 2:50:52.15
18 14:35:12.07 01:31.13
19 14:36:43.18 01:31.11
20 14:38:13.90 01:30.73
21 14:39:44.68 01:30.78
22 14:41:14.31 01:29.63
23 14:42:42.74 01:28.44
24 14:48:34.78 05:52.04
25 14:50:00.28 01:25.51
26 14:51:24.47 01:24.19
27 14:55:33.10 04:08.64
28 14:56:56.66 01:23.56
29 14:58:19.86 01:23.21
30 15:33:27.62 35:07.76
31 15:34:57.88 01:30.26
32 15:36:26.29 01:28.41
33 15:37:55.03 01:28.75
34 15:39:22.59 01:27.56
35 15:40:49.72 01:27.14
36 15:42:16.01 01:26.29
37 15:43:43.20 01:27.19
38 15:48:56.52 05:13.32
39 15:50:21.37 01:24.85
40 15:51:45.11 01:23.75
41 15:53:08.08 01:22.97
42 15:54:29.93 01:21.85
43 15:55:51.35 01:21.43
44 15:57:13.48 01:22.13
45 15:58:35.46 01:21.99
46 16:35:01.74 36:26.28
47 16:36:31.04 01:29.30
48 16:37:59.55 01:28.51
49 16:39:31.43 01:31.89
50 16:40:59.17 01:27.75
51 16:42:25.78 01:26.61
52 16:43:53.18 01:27.41
53 16:48:01.90 04:08.73
54 16:49:25.24 01:23.34
55 16:50:47.42 01:22.19
56 16:52:08.54 01:21.12
57 16:53:29.83 01:21.29
58 16:54:52.35 01:22.52
59 16:56:13.12 01:20.78
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60 16:57:33.96 01:20.84
61 17:34:10.21 36:36.26
62 17:35:38.29 01:28.08
63 17:37:04.71 01:26.42
64 17:40:30.94 03:26.23
65 17:41:57.00 01:26.07
66 17:43:23.21 01:26.21
67 17:44:50.10 01:26.89
68 17:49:41.04 04:50.95
69 17:51:02.31 01:21.27
70 17:52:22.64 01:20.33
71 17:53:43.75 01:21.12
72 17:55:03.66 01:19.91
73 17:56:24.38 01:20.72
74 17:57:45.26 01:20.89
75 17:59:05.98 01:20.72

MARRA Lorenzo [129] 42 Tours
1 10:04:58.94 10:04:58.94
2 10:06:53.41 01:54.47
3 10:08:44.53 01:51.12
4 10:10:37.00 01:52.48
5 10:12:28.47 01:51.47
6 11:02:37.80 50:09.33
7 11:04:34.70 01:56.91
8 11:06:21.51 01:46.81
9 11:08:08.08 01:46.57
10 11:09:54.39 01:46.32
11 11:11:36.28 01:41.89
12 11:13:18.35 01:42.08
13 14:02:20.61 2:49:02.26
14 14:04:10.60 01:50.00
15 14:05:58.70 01:48.10
16 14:07:45.69 01:47.00
17 14:09:32.31 01:46.62
18 14:11:16.56 01:44.26
19 14:12:59.29 01:42.73
20 15:03:48.72 50:49.43
21 15:05:38.97 01:50.26
22 15:07:22.59 01:43.62
23 15:09:04.13 01:41.54
24 15:10:45.36 01:41.23
25 15:12:24.24 01:38.89
26 15:14:02.28 01:38.05
27 16:03:11.19 49:08.91
28 16:04:54.79 01:43.60
29 16:06:39.74 01:44.96
30 16:08:21.70 01:41.96
31 16:10:02.76 01:41.07
32 16:11:43.40 01:40.65
33 16:13:22.90 01:39.50
34 16:15:03.45 01:40.55
35 17:02:24.35 47:20.91
36 17:04:09.38 01:45.03
37 17:05:49.76 01:40.39
38 17:07:29.73 01:39.97
39 17:09:06.83 01:37.11
40 17:10:44.80 01:37.97
41 17:12:24.51 01:39.71
42 17:14:02.52 01:38.02

MARTOT Luc [203] 51 Tours
1 9:19:16.35 9:19:16.35
2 9:29:03.25 09:46.90
3 10:17:37.12 48:33.88
4 10:19:07.43 01:30.31
5 10:20:36.59 01:29.16
6 10:22:06.49 01:29.91
7 10:23:39.47 01:32.98
8 10:25:13.66 01:34.20
9 10:26:40.69 01:27.03
10 10:28:09.89 01:29.21
11 11:17:44.69 49:34.81
12 11:19:13.34 01:28.65
13 11:20:41.98 01:28.65
14 11:22:07.71 01:25.74
15 11:23:36.29 01:28.58
16 11:25:01.48 01:25.20
17 11:26:29.30 01:27.83
18 11:27:56.29 01:26.99
19 14:33:04.43 3:05:08.14
20 14:34:31.06 01:26.63
21 14:35:57.40 01:26.35
22 14:37:23.09 01:25.69
23 14:38:48.01 01:24.92
24 14:40:13.49 01:25.48
25 14:41:38.52 01:25.04
26 14:43:03.65 01:25.13
27 14:44:31.07 01:27.43
28 15:32:29.66 47:58.60
29 15:33:56.40 01:26.75
30 15:35:21.63 01:25.23
31 15:36:46.75 01:25.13
32 15:38:12.75 01:26.00
33 15:39:37.40 01:24.66
34 15:41:04.55 01:27.15
35 15:42:30.32 01:25.78
36 16:35:31.46 53:01.14
37 16:36:57.69 01:26.23
38 16:38:22.66 01:24.97
39 16:39:47.92 01:25.27
40 16:41:12.75 01:24.83
41 16:42:37.69 01:24.94
42 16:44:05.67 01:27.98
43 17:32:39.51 48:33.85
44 17:34:05.69 01:26.19
45 17:35:30.63 01:24.94
46 17:36:56.79 01:26.16
47 17:38:21.26 01:24.47
48 17:39:46.60 01:25.34
49 17:41:11.93 01:25.34
50 17:42:35.75 01:23.82
51 17:43:59.42 01:23.68
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MAYEUR Rudy [118] 41 Tours
1 9:12:59.26 9:12:59.26
2 10:03:20.13 50:20.87
3 10:05:24.14 02:04.02
4 10:07:25.57 02:01.43
5 10:09:24.98 01:59.42
6 10:11:26.20 02:01.22
7 11:02:38.57 51:12.37
8 11:04:38.69 02:00.12
9 11:06:35.03 01:56.35
10 11:08:27.72 01:52.69
11 11:10:21.37 01:53.66
12 11:12:22.15 02:00.78
13 11:14:09.00 01:46.85
14 14:02:58.37 2:48:49.37
15 14:04:55.04 01:56.68
16 14:06:48.90 01:53.87
17 14:08:44.38 01:55.48
18 14:10:41.15 01:56.77
19 14:12:44.83 02:03.69
20 14:14:37.64 01:52.81
21 15:02:58.52 48:20.89
22 15:04:47.62 01:49.10
23 15:06:36.23 01:48.62
24 15:08:22.08 01:45.85
25 15:10:12.19 01:50.12
26 15:12:00.90 01:48.71
27 15:13:49.93 01:49.04
28 16:03:12.15 49:22.22
29 16:05:06.08 01:53.94
30 16:06:53.55 01:47.47
31 16:08:40.42 01:46.88
32 16:10:32.60 01:52.18
33 16:12:22.50 01:49.91
34 16:14:06.73 01:44.23
35 17:02:18.17 48:11.44
36 17:04:10.53 01:52.37
37 17:05:59.98 01:49.46
38 17:07:47.21 01:47.23
39 17:09:35.14 01:47.94
40 17:11:19.84 01:44.70
41 17:13:04.00 01:44.16

MAZEROLLES Romain [114] 35 Tours
1 9:05:48.93 9:05:48.93
2 9:08:07.68 02:18.76
3 9:10:22.07 02:14.40
4 9:12:21.48 01:59.41
5 9:14:17.19 01:55.72
6 10:04:09.39 49:52.20
7 10:06:07.21 01:57.82
8 10:08:05.69 01:58.48
9 10:10:03.00 01:57.31
10 10:11:58.37 01:55.38
11 11:02:35.43 50:37.06
12 11:04:37.19 02:01.76
13 11:06:30.46 01:53.28
14 11:08:25.52 01:55.06
15 11:10:19.45 01:53.94
16 11:12:24.18 02:04.74
17 14:03:41.00 2:51:16.82
18 14:05:41.63 02:00.64
19 14:07:38.92 01:57.29
20 14:09:33.87 01:54.96
21 14:11:29.52 01:55.66
22 14:13:20.83 01:51.31
23 15:03:49.17 50:28.34
24 15:05:46.24 01:57.08
25 15:07:34.42 01:48.18
26 15:09:22.15 01:47.74
27 15:11:08.79 01:46.64
28 15:12:56.26 01:47.47
29 16:03:25.98 50:29.73
30 16:05:18.60 01:52.62
31 16:07:11.76 01:53.16
32 16:09:06.16 01:54.41
33 16:10:59.18 01:53.02
34 16:12:55.05 01:55.88
35 16:14:45.80 01:50.75
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MICKAEL  [433] 55 Tours
1 10:03:18.02 10:03:18.02
2 10:05:17.78 01:59.77
3 10:07:08.46 01:50.68
4 10:08:53.07 01:44.62
5 10:10:37.47 01:44.40
6 10:12:29.90 01:52.43
7 10:18:05.37 05:35.48
8 10:20:01.17 01:55.80
9 10:21:52.99 01:51.82
10 10:23:36.94 01:43.95
11 10:25:17.72 01:40.79
12 10:26:59.58 01:41.86
13 10:28:38.39 01:38.82
14 11:02:31.80 33:53.41
15 11:04:31.42 01:59.63
16 11:06:19.56 01:48.15
17 11:08:05.81 01:46.25
18 11:10:16.26 02:10.46
19 11:12:28.26 02:12.00
20 11:19:46.83 07:18.57
21 11:21:15.92 01:29.09
22 11:22:48.47 01:32.56
23 11:24:20.42 01:31.95
24 11:25:51.50 01:31.08
25 11:27:24.99 01:33.50
26 11:28:56.07 01:31.08
27 14:04:18.02 2:35:21.96
28 14:06:32.57 02:14.55
29 14:08:36.32 02:03.76
30 14:10:40.75 02:04.44
31 14:12:42.86 02:02.12
32 14:22:09.05 09:26.20
33 14:23:39.24 01:30.19
34 14:25:11.03 01:31.79
35 14:48:07.07 22:56.05
36 14:49:32.48 01:25.41
37 14:50:57.21 01:24.73
38 14:52:20.21 01:23.00
39 14:53:44.35 01:24.15
40 14:55:07.06 01:22.72
41 14:56:28.79 01:21.73
42 14:57:50.47 01:21.68
43 15:03:28.26 05:37.80
44 15:05:21.84 01:53.59
45 15:07:11.72 01:49.88
46 15:08:57.80 01:46.08
47 15:10:47.09 01:49.30
48 15:12:33.12 01:46.04
49 16:02:52.09 50:18.97
50 16:04:50.17 01:58.08
51 16:06:46.91 01:56.75
52 16:08:39.25 01:52.34
53 16:10:29.39 01:50.14
54 16:12:26.90 01:57.52
55 16:14:20.30 01:53.40

MISSIR Theo [224] 39 Tours
1 9:19:58.18 9:19:58.18
2 9:29:33.53 09:35.35
3 10:17:41.62 48:08.10
4 10:19:15.44 01:33.83
5 10:20:49.38 01:33.94
6 10:22:21.91 01:32.54
7 10:23:54.84 01:32.94
8 10:25:30.85 01:36.01
9 10:27:08.51 01:37.67
10 10:28:40.64 01:32.14
11 11:18:45.40 50:04.76
12 11:20:16.03 01:30.64
13 11:21:50.39 01:34.37
14 11:23:20.35 01:29.96
15 11:24:53.91 01:33.57
16 11:26:24.10 01:30.19
17 11:27:52.77 01:28.67
18 14:33:10.03 3:05:17.27
19 14:34:41.81 01:31.79
20 14:36:13.57 01:31.76
21 14:37:43.98 01:30.41
22 14:39:13.11 01:29.14
23 15:32:41.45 53:28.34
24 15:34:13.98 01:32.54
25 15:35:46.49 01:32.51
26 15:37:17.93 01:31.44
27 15:38:50.08 01:32.16
28 15:40:22.01 01:31.93
29 16:35:00.90 54:38.90
30 16:36:32.78 01:31.88
31 16:38:02.76 01:29.98
32 16:39:32.88 01:30.13
33 16:41:02.06 01:29.19
34 16:42:30.72 01:28.67
35 17:33:53.78 51:23.06
36 17:35:27.44 01:33.66
37 17:37:01.12 01:33.69
38 17:38:36.09 01:34.98
39 17:40:16.90 01:40.81
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MUSY Xavier [323] 28 Tours
1 10:38:45.54 10:38:45.54
2 10:40:12.43 01:26.89
3 10:41:38.65 01:26.23
4 10:43:04.79 01:26.14
5 10:44:31.11 01:26.33
6 10:45:56.31 01:25.20
7 11:32:43.44 46:47.14
8 11:34:09.34 01:25.90
9 11:35:34.00 01:24.66
10 11:37:00.72 01:26.72
11 11:38:27.89 01:27.17
12 11:39:52.19 01:24.31
13 11:41:16.05 01:23.87
14 11:42:40.85 01:24.80
15 14:48:03.82 3:05:22.97
16 14:49:32.01 01:28.20
17 14:51:00.87 01:28.86
18 14:52:28.15 01:27.29
19 14:53:54.82 01:26.68
20 14:55:23.80 01:28.98
